
Julius Crump, Ph.D.2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Michele Hancock, Ed.D.

Vice President of College Culture for Inclusion
Professor of Practice in Education
mhancock@carthage.edu

Katherine Hilson, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor of Sociology
Sociology Department
khilson@carthage.edu

Andre Ng'wesherni, Jerald C. Brauer
Chair for Lutheran Studies

Associate Professor of Religion
Religion Department
angweshemi@carthage.edu 

Jeffrey Thomas, Assistant Professor

 The Black/African-American directory serves as a supportive
resource tool for students to make connections and to seek

guidance during their college years and beyond!
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Management and Marketing Department
thomas10@carthage.edu 

7. Siovahn Williams, Ed.D.

Assistant Professor of Education
Education Department
swilliams4@carthage.edu 

1. Nora Carroll, Artist in Residence

Theatre Department
ncarroll@carthage.edu 

Assistant Professor of Religion
Religion Department
jcrump1@carthage.edu

11/2022



No photo available

8.

9.

10.

11.

Tiffany Collins 

Management and Marketing Department
tcollins2@carthage.edu 

Reginald Clyne 

Accounting and Finance Department
rclyne@carthage.edu 

Raven Dockery 

Theatre Department
rdockery@carthage.edu 

Donald Gillespie 

 Adjunct faculty are instructors who are employed
temporarily to teach specific college courses. 
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Economics Department
dgillespie@carthage.edu 

12. William Hutchins

Biology Department
whutchins@carthage.edu 

No photo available

Jennifer Madden, Ph.D.

Management and Marketing Department
jmadden@carthage.edu

13.

14. Shebaniah Muhummad

Education Department
smuhammad@carthage.edu

No photo available

"Inherently, having privilege isn't bad, but

its how you use it, and you have to use it

in service of other people."
Tarana Burke, Activist



15. Mercilie Toney

Education Department
mtoney@carthage.edu

Black/African-American Directory
Adjunct Faculty

 

Staff is a term used for a group of people who have different educational
backgrounds and are employed by the institution for other jobs.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Samuel Boyle

Asst. Sports Information Director
Athletic Department
sboyle@carthage.edu 

Kara Baylor

Campus Pastor and Director of Congregational Relations
Siebert Chapel
kbaylor@carthage.edu

Cale Brown

Asst. Track and Field Coach
Athletic Department
cbrown5@carthage.edu 

Frances Chatman

Director of Student Teaching
Education Department
fchatman@carthage.edu

Asmau Diallo 

Program Coordinator
Aspire Program
adiallo@carthage.edu

Black/African-American Directory
Staff

At the end, it's not about what you have or

even what you 've accomplished. It's about

what you've done with those

accomplishments. It's about who you've lifted

up, who you've made better, It's about what

you've given back.
Denzel Washington, Actor/Director



No photo available
No photo available

21. Derek Ferguson

Director of Public Safety
Office of Public Safety
dferguson@carthage.edu 
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Brandi Liantonio

Transfer Coordinator
Office of the Registrar
bliantonio@carthage.edu 

Karin Graves

Director of Human Resources and Payroll
Human Resources Department
kgraves@carthage.edu

Autumn McCune

Business Analyst
Library and Information Services
amccune@carthage.edu 

Christopher Ndamo 

Network Support Administrator
Library and Information Services
cndamo@carthage.edu 

Brandon Porter

College Registrar
Office of the Registrar
bporter1@carthage.edu

22. Quincy French

Assistant Men's Basketball Coach
Athletic Department
qfrench@carthage.edu 

"One of the lessons that I grew up with was to always

stay true to yourself and never let what somebody else

says distract you from your goals. And so when I hear

about negative and false attacks, I really don’t invest any

energy in them, because I know who I am." 
Michelle Obama, Former First Lady of the United States

Please reach out individually to faculty and staff via
email to learn about hours of availability. 
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29.

30.

31.

32.

28.

Dennis Fisher

EVS Supervisor
Environmental Services Department
dfisher1@carthage.edu 

Daron Wolf

Recruitment Marketiing Manager
Marketing and Communications Department
dwolf@carthage.edu

April Islas

EVS Technician
Environmental Services Department
aIslas@carthage.edu 

Thaddeus Holmes 

Ian Wilson

Head Women's Soccer Coach
Athletic Department
i wilson@carthage.edu




"I want you to take the craziest dream you every had.

That dream that you're too embarrassed to tell

anyone about. I want you to go after it.

I want you to make it a reality. I don't want you to

dream it, I want you to do it."
P.Diddy, Rapper/Producer /Business Mogul

No photo available

EVS Technician
Environmental Services Department
tholmes@carthage.edu 

33. Porsha Outlaw

EVS Technician
Environmental Services Department
poutlaw@carthage.edu 

EVS techncians are individuals who  perform manual labor tasks and related
work to clean and sanitize public buildings, offices, athletic facilities, and
college resident halls.


